
*Per match

Group A, June 14
Munich Football Arena

16
3-time winner

39
Group stage

FIFA rank
Best

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Germany 8

Draws 5

Scotland 4

Goals
scored

Germany v Scotland
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26 23

UEFA Euro 2024

27
13
13

1.47
1.04

2
2
5

0.56
1.11

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*


